E-course

Online classes
are available
from all over % Learn Japanese
| the world! in a short period of
" about one month
v % A reasonable price
No entrance fee

wBeginners/Those
who wish to brush up

Japan time chart from all over the world
Some of the countries show as
summer time/daylight saving time (DST)

Japan 18:30 evening

Taiwan 17:30 Franca 11:30 Amenca

China 17:30 England 10:30 Mew Yark 5:30
Korea 18:30 Spain 11:30 Chicaga 4:30
Hong I{ong 17:30 Graeea 12:30 Las Angeles 2:30
m;: ;;-30 Portugal 10:30 Honolulu 23:30
Jakarta 16:30 o n:::ﬂfgﬂ AL

Malaysia 17:30

\ Singapore 17:30 Belgium 11:30 Canada
Thailand 16:30 Metherland 11:30 5t Jones 7:00
India 15:00 Menace 11:30 Toranto 5:30
Turkey 12:30 Sweden 2:00 Vancouver 2:30
Russia Switzerland 11:30
Yekatarinburg 14:30 Maxico 2:30

rcngalia . Australia Parth 17:30 Chili 5:30
8 al' ol_l b Ulsanbaatar 17:30 gy iney 19:30 Pens 430

NO REGISTRATION FEE IS REQUIRED
FRERAR Cua2 yua
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® Daily Conversation course / once a week
4 20,000 yen,
+ 45min/ lesson,
+ 2lessonsaday (18:30-20:10) X4days
+ 4 weeks
4+ The course is open to a minimum of 3 students,
with a maximum of 6 students.
® Daily Conversation course / twice a week
+ 40,000 yen,
4 45min / lesson,
4 2lessonsaday (18:30-20:10) X8days
+ 4 weeks
I + The course is open to a minimum of 3 students,

with a maximum of 6 students.

>

)

Beginner’s level: Monday
Apr. 4~Apr. 25
May 16~Jun. 6
Jun. 27~Jul. 25
Aug. 29~Sep. 26
Oct. 17~Nov. 7
Nov. 28~Dec. 19
Jan. 16~Feb. 6
Feb. 27~Mar. 20

Beginner’s level:

Monday and Thursday

Apr. 4 (Mon) ~Apr. 28 (Thu)
May 16 (Mon) ~Jun 9 (Thu)
Jun. 30 (Thu) ~Jul. 28 (Thu)
Aug.29 (Mon) ~Sep. 26 (Mon)
Oct. 17 (Mon) ~Nov.14 (Mon)
Nov.28 (Mon) ~Dec.22 (Thu)
Jan.16 (Mon) ~Feb.9 (Thu)
Feb.27 (Mon) ~Mar. 23 (Thu)

Intermediate and Advanced: Tuesday
Apr. 5~Apr. 26
May 17~Jun. 7
Jun. 28~Jul. 19
Aug. 30~Sep. 20
Oct. 18~Nov. 8
Nov. 29~Dec. 20
Jan. 17~Feb. 7
Feb. 28~Mar. 28

Intermediate and advanced:
Wednesday and Friday

Apr. 1 (Fri) ~Apr. 27 (Wed)
May 18 (Wed) ~Jun. 10 (Fri)
Jul. 6 (Wed) ~Jul. 29 (Fri)
Aug.26 (Fri) ~Sep.21 (Wed)
Oct. 19 (Wed) ~Nov.11 (Fri)
Nov.30 (Wed) ~Dec.23 (Fri)
Jan.18 (Wed) ~Feb.10 (Fri)
Mar.1 (Wed) ~Mar. 24 (Fri)

B FE

- No registration fee is required (if you wish to take other courses, you will need to pay an registration fee)

- Students are required to purchase their own textbooks.

- Please check the lesson contents by homepage “Magazine”.
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Service Provider
Name: Public Interest Incorporated Foundation The Kyoto Center for
Japanese Linguistic Studies
Address: Ichijo-dori, Muromachi Nishi, Kamigyo-ku, Kyoto 602-0917
Telephone number: 075-414-0449

Name of Representative: Representative Director Junko Nishihara

Contract conclusion date will be the date you receive this brochure and the Contract
Document in compliance with Article 42-2 of the Specified Commercial Transaction
Law.
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